

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : W.P.No.19941 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	30.10.2023	<u>SRS,J</u> List the matter before another Bench after obtaining necessary orders from the Hon'ble the Chief Justice. SRS,J KAS	