

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.19941 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06	25.06.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Sri M.Manohar Reddy, learned Standing Counsel for Municipal Corporation, sought three (03) weeks time to file counter. Post on 19.07.2024, finally. <u>RC, J</u> ANS	

--	--	--	--