

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C NO:2565 of 2025 and W.P.No.19941 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	21.04.2026	<u>VN, J</u> At request, post on 28.04.2026. chs <u>VN, J</u>	

--	--	--	--